QUALITRON
LED SOLUTIONS
QLT
R
2
0
2
5

CC
SELV
ta  -10°÷ +50°C
AC/DC
Part Number Iout
Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max
Vout Max
(No load)
W
Dimensions
A x B x C
Housing
A40SC280004B 100÷750mA 10V 40V 60V 28W 123 x 31 x 42  White
A40SC280004N 100÷750mA 10V 40V 60V 28W 123 x 31 x 42  Black
A40SC42H004B 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 158 x 31 x 42  White
A40SC42H004N 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 158 x 31 x 42  Black
A40SC42ED04B 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 213 x 32 x 36,4  White
A40SC42ED04N 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 213 x 32 x 36,4  Black
B
B
C
C

ta  -10°÷ +50°C
DALI
Dimmable
AC/DC
Part Number Iout
Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max
Vout Max
(No load)
W
Dimensions
A x B x C
Protocol Housing
A40SC42D006B 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 218 x 31 x 42  DALI / PUSH  White
A40SC42D006N 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 218 x 31 x 42  DALI / PUSH  Black
A40SC42DED6B 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 256 x 35 x 43  DALI / PUSH  White
A40SC42DED6N 300÷1050mA 10V 42V 60V 42W 256 x 35 x 43  DALI / PUSH  Black
B
B
C
C

I
CC
SELV
ta  -20°÷ +50°C
Part Number Iout
Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max
Vout Max
(No load)
W
Dimensions
A x B x C
Protocol
A40TRACKM180 150÷450mA 10V 40V 48V 18W 113 x 8 x 4 PWM
A40TRACKM330 500÷800mA 10V 40V 48V 33W 113 x 8 x 4 PWM
+
-
A
B

I
CC
SELV
ta  -20°÷ +50°C
Part Number Iout
Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max
Vout Max
(No load)
W
Dimensions
A x B x C
Protocol
A40TRACKMD00 100÷700mA 10V 40V 48V 28W 113 x 8 x 4  DALI
Set Current LED
DALI input
48V
+

• Self-resetting protection against overtemperatures, against
 open circuit and short circuits on the secondary
• Input voltage: 220÷240V/AC ±10% - Steady output
300
Watt ta  -10°÷ +45°CSELVV
I
CV
Part Number
Output
V
Output
Imax
W
Dimensions
 A x B x C
A40PLV30000B 24V/DC 12,5A 300W 240 x 59 x 40
Datasheet downloadDatasheet download
Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it 504
Other ProductsDimmable LED DriversPLV-D Dimmable DALI/PUSH - IP65
PF

ta  -10°÷ +45°C
DALI
Dimmable
SELVV
I
CV
Part Number
Output
V
Output
Imax
W
Dimensions
 A x B x C
Protocol
A40PLV300D0B 24V/DC 12,5A 300W 240 x 59 x 40 DALI / PUSH
Datasheet download
Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it503
PBT Dimmable - TRIAC/IGBT/MosfetDimmable LED Drivers
PF

EMC M M F
90 mm
110200
Watt SELVV
I
CV
Part Number
Output
V
Output
Imax
W
Dimensions
A x B x C
Protocol
A40PBT20000N 24V/DC 8,33A 200W 177 x 82 x 35 TRIAC / IGBT/ MOSFET
Datasheet download
A
C
B B

Watt
V
I
CC
SELV
ta  -10°÷ +40°C
AC/DC
Part Number Iout Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max
W
Max
Dimensions
A x B x C
A40CCBXL600B 250÷750mA 30V 85V 60W 125 x 74 x 35
A40CCBXH600B 800÷1500mA 10V 48V 60W 125 x 74 x 35
Datasheet download
-
+
230V

Watt
V
I
CC
Dimmable
SELV
ta  -10°÷ +40°C
DALI
Dimmable
AC/DC
Part Number Iout Vout Led
Min
Vout Led
Max W Dimensions
A x B x C    Protocol
A40CCBXL60DB 250÷750mA 30V 85V 60W 125 x 74 x 35 DALI / PUSH
A40CCBXH60DB 800÷1500mA 10V 48V 60W 125 x 74 x 35 DALI / PUSH
Datasheet download
-
-
+

Lumen
Typ.
2700K
Lumen
Typ.
6500K
Beam
I
 (max)
V
 (Typ)
W Ø
Standard
Size
EEC**
A40SPEVTW0W0 2700K+6500K 770 900 Wide 40° 500mA 18V 9W 50 mm MR16 F
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)
Comando DALI DT8 o Push (settaggio a 500mA)
DALI DT8 or Push control (set at 500mA)
Comando DMX o piena potenza su entrambi i canali (settaggio a 250mA)

• Fornite in nastro da 5m e cavetto di raccordo.
 24V Flexible adhesive LED strips IP20
•  LED 2835 with high lumen efficiency and low voltage drop
• 160 led/m - 9,6W/m  Free cutting - Soldering pad for wire con-
nection every 12,5mm
• 200 led/m - 16,8W/m Free cutting - Soldering pad for wire con-
nection every 10mm
• 240 led/m - 22W/m Free cutting - Soldering pad for wire con-
nection every 12,5mm
• Available in standard 2700K, 3000K and 4000K
• Supplied in 5m roll with connecting cable
up to
140 lm/w
Datasheet download
Part Number CCT (K) Lumen/m LED/m V (Typ) Cut W/m IP EEC*
 A41K24160027 2700K 1200 160 24V/DC FREE 9,6W IP20 E
A41K24160030 3000K 1240 160 24V/DC FREE 9,6W IP20 E
A41K24160040 4000K 1300 160 24V/DC FREE 9,6W IP20 E
 A41K24200027 2700K 2100 200 24V/DC FREE 16,8W IP20 E
A41K24200030 3000K 2150 200 24V/DC FREE 16,8W IP20 E
A41K24200040 4000K 2390 200 24V/DC FREE 16,8W IP20 E
 A41K24240027  4m 2700K 2950 240 24V/DC FREE 22W IP20 E
A41K24240030  4m 3000K 3000 240 24V/DC FREE 22W IP20 E
A41K24240040  4m 4000K 3060 240 24V/DC FREE 22W IP20 E
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)
DC24V+
DC24V+12,5 mm / 160 led/m
10 mm / 200 led/m